
S. No 

01 

S NO 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

S.NO. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

S.NO 

01 

02 

Teacher Name 

PARTICULAR OF HEAD/ PRINCIPAL 

DINESH SINGH 

TEACHER NAME 
WITH SUBJECT 
DEEPAK SINGH 

NEGI- MATHS 

KAMLESH SINGH 
NEGI- HINDI 

SURENDRA SINGH 
CHAUDHARY 
ENGLISH 
MANBIR SINGH 
SOCIAL STUDIES 

RAM SINGH 
COMPUTER 
ANIL KUMAR -

SCIENCE 

PARTICULAR OF TEACHING STAFF-TGT 

TEACHER NAME 
WITH SUBJECT 
BHANU PRAKASH 
-MATHS 

RUBHI-ENGLISH 

POONAM VASHISTH 
-EVS 

DEVESHWARI- HINDI 

SANGEETA 
MANORI- GEN. 

EVS 

GEETA 

DEYONDI-GEN. 

JAGDISH PRASAD 

TEACHER 
NAME 

Deepak 
SINGH- PTI 

Father/spouse 
name 

MANJU 
KHANDURI 
LIBRARIAN 

NEGI 
SURESHA SINGH 15/2/85 

FATHER/SPO 
USE NAME 

HARI SINGH 
NEGI 

SABAR 

SINGH 

KHIM SINGH 

CHAUDHARY 

VJAYPAL 

PARTICULAR OFSTAFF 

SINGH 

PARTICULAR OF TEACHING STAFF- PRT 

VIJAY SINGH 

KATHAIT 

FATHER/SPOUSE 
NAME 
KANHYA PRASAD 

MUKRDH GAIROLA 

BALWANT SINGH 

KISHAN LAL 1/4/79 

V.P.MANORI 

RAESH DEYONDI 

VISHNU DUTT 

FATHER 

Date of 
birth 

NAME/SPOUSE 
NAME 

ANOOP VASHISHTH 

RAGHUBEER 

DATE OF 

SINGH KATHAIT 

BIRTH 

VINOD 

KHANDURI 

10/7/82 

8/4/85 

12/1/70 

1/4/82 

1/7/80 

BIRTH 

5/7/78 

30/9/85 

22/4/88 

10/8/78 

DATE OF 

8/6/79 

2/1/74 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

ACADEMEIC 
QUALIFICATION 

17/12/82 

26/10/75 

MSC MATHS 

22/1/1981 

Academic 

qualification 

MA HINDI 

MA -ENGLISH 

PARTICULAR OF PHYSICAL TEACHER AND LIBRARIAN 

MA ENGLISH. 
POLITICAL 

MCA 

BSC 

MA ENGLISH 

BA 

MA -ENGLISH 
MA- PL.SCI. 

MA. ECO 

MA HINDI 

MA ENGLISH 

MA HINDI 

MA -ECO 

ACADEMIC 

QUALIFICATION 
MA MATHS 

ACADEMIC 
QUALIFICATION 

MA ENGLISH 

Professional 
qualification 

B.Ed, TET-I &|| 

PROFESSIONAL 

QUALIFICATION 
B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED, TET-II 

D.EL.ED 

B.ED, TET- I &l 

DL.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED, TET-I& I 

B.ED, PDPET 

B.ED, D.EL.ED 

B.ED, D.EL. ED 

PROFESSIONAL 
QUALIFICATION 

B.ED, D.EL ED 

PROFESSIONAL 
QUALIFICATION 

D.EL.ED, B.P.ED 

D.EL.ED, B.LIB 

TEACHING 

EXPERIENCE 

Teaching Appoint 
experience ment 

date 

1/12/12 

9YRS 

16 yrs 

9YRS 

19YRS 

08YRS 

15YRS 

18 YRS 

.05YEARS 

TEACHING 
EXPERIENCE 
12YRS 

09YRS 

10YRS 

13YRS 

10YRS 

18 YRS 

14YRS 

TEACHING 
EXPERIENCE 

11YRS 

PRINCAPAL 

DATE OF 

JOINING 

12/09/15 

01/07/2015 TRAINED 

1/11/15 

4/10/08 

01/5/04 TRAINED 

DATE OF 

JOINING 
1/10/09 

01/07/24 

/7/12 

1/4/2007 TRAINED 

1/7/11 

16/8/08 

1/7/11 

1/07/08 

trained 

DATE OF 

JOINING 

Trained 

14/9/07 

TRAINED/ 
UNTRAINED 

1/4/09 

TRAINED 

TRAINED 

TRAINED 

TRAINED/ 
UNTRAINEI 
TRAINED 

TRAINED 

TRAINED 

TRAINED 

TRAINED 

TRAINED 

TRAINED 

TRAINED/ 
UNTRAINED 

TRAINED 

TRAINED 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

