PARTICULAR OF STAFF

PARTICULAR OF HEAD/ PRINCIPAL

S. No	Teacher Name	Father/spouse name	Date of birth	Academic qualification	Professional qualification	Teaching experience	Appoint ment date	trained
01	DINESH SINGH	SURESHA SINGH NEGI	15/2/85	MA -ENGLISH	B.Ed, TET-I &II	. 16 yrs	1/12/12	Trained

PARTICULAR OF TEACHING STAFF - TGT

WITH SUBJECT	USE NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	ACADEMEIC QUALIFICATION	PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION	TEACHING EXPERIENCE	DATE OF JOINING	TRAINED/ UNTRAINED
DEEPAK SINGH NEGI- MATHS	HARI SINGH NEGI	10/7/82	MSC MATHS	B.ED	9YRS	01/07/2015	TRAINED
KAMLESH SINGH NEGI- HINDI	SABAR SINGH	8/4/85	MA HINDI	B.ED	9YRS	12/09/15	TRAINED
SURENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY- ENGLISH	KHIM SINGH CHAUDHARY	12/1/70	MA ENGLISH	B.ED	19YRS	01/5/04	TRAINED
MANBIR SINGH- SOCIAL STUDIES	VIJAYPAL SINGH	1/4/82	MA ENGLISH. POLITICAL	B.ED, TET-II	08YRS	1/11/15	TRAINED
RAM SINGH COMPUTER	VIJAY SINGH KATHAIT	1/7/80	MCA	D.EL.ED	15YRS	4/10/08	TRAINED
ANIL KUMAR - SCIENCE	KISHAN LAL	1/4/79	BSC	B.ED, TET- I &II	18 YRS	1/4/2007	TRAINED
_	KAMLESH SINGH NEGI- HINDI SURENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY- ENGLISH MANBIR SINGH- SOCIAL STUDIES RAM SINGH COMPUTER ANIL KUMAR - SCIENCE	NEGI- MATHS KAMLESH SINGH NEGI- HINDI SURENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY- ENGLISH MANBIR SINGH- SOCIAL STUDIES RAM SINGH COMPUTER ANIL KUMAR - SCIENCE SABAR SINGH CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY VIJAYPAL SINGH KATHAIT KISHAN LAL	NEGI- MATHS KAMLESH SINGH NEGI- HINDI SURENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY- ENGLISH MANBIR SINGH- SOCIAL STUDIES RAM SINGH COMPUTER ANIL KUMAR - KAMAR SINGH KAMAR SINGH KATHAIT ANIL KUMAR - SABAR 8/4/85 RAMSINGH CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY 12/1/70 12/	NEGI- MATHS KAMLESH SINGH NEGI- HINDI SINGH SURENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY- ENGLISH MANBIR SINGH- SOCIAL STUDIES RAM SINGH COMPUTER ANIL KUMAR - SCIENCE SABAR 8/4/85 MA HINDI 12/1/70 MA ENGLISH 1/4/82 MA ENGLISH POLITICAL MCA 1/7/80 MCA KISHAN LAL 1/4/79 BSC	NEGI- MATHS KAMLESH SINGH NEGI- HINDI SINGH SURENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY- ENGLISH MANBIR SINGH- SOCIAL STUDIES RAM SINGH COMPUTER ANIL KUMAR - SCIENCE SABAR 8/4/85 MA HINDI B.ED MA ENGLISH B.ED MA ENGLISH B.ED MA ENGLISH B.ED, TET-II D.EL.ED B.ED, TET-I & II	NEGI- MATHS KAMLESH SINGH NEGI- HINDI SINGH SURENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY- ENGLISH MANBIR SINGH- SOCIAL STUDIES RAM SINGH COMPUTER ANIL KUMAR - SCIENCE SABAR 8/4/85 MA HINDI B.ED 9YRS 12/1/70 MA ENGLISH B.ED 19YRS 14/82 MA ENGLISH B.ED, TET-II 08YRS 15YRS B.ED, TET-II 15YRS B.ED, TET-II 15YRS	NEGI- MATHS NEGI KAMLESH SINGH NEGI- HINDI SURENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY- ENGLISH MANBIR SINGH- SOCIAL STUDIES RAM SINGH COMPUTER ANIL KUMAR - SCIENCE SABAR 8/4/85 MA HINDI B.ED 9YRS 12/09/15 MA ENGLISH B.ED 19YRS 01/5/04 MA ENGLISH B.ED 19YRS 1/11/15 08YRS 1/11/15 1/4/80 MCA D.EL.ED 18 YRS 1/4/2007

PARTICULAR OF TEACHING STAFF - PRT

S.NO.	TEACHER NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE	DATE OF	ACADEMIC	PROFESSIONAL	TEACHING	DATE OF	TRAINED/
	WITH SUBJECT	NAME	BIRTH	QUALIFICATION	QUALIFICATION	EXPERIENCE	JOINING	UNTRAINE
01	BHANU PRAKASH -MATHS	KANHYA PRASAD	5/7/78	MA MATHS	DL.ED	12YRS	1/10/09	TRAINED
02	RUBHI-ENGLISH	MUKRDH GAIROLA	30/9/85	MA –ENGLISH MA- PL.SCI.	B.ED	.05YEARS	01/07/24	TRAINED
03	POONAM VASHISTH -EVS	ANOOP VASHISHTH	17/12/82	MA. ECO	B.ED, TET -1& II	09YRS	1/7/12	TRAINED
04	DEVESHWARI- HINDI	BALWANT SINGH	26/10/75	MA HINDI	B.ED, PDPET	10YRS	1/7/11	TRAINED
05	SANGEETA MANORI- GEN.	V.P.MANORI	22/4/88	MA ENGLISH	B.ED, D.EL.ED	13YRS	16/8/08	TRAINED
06	GEETA DEYONDI-GEN.	RAJESH DEYONDI	8/6/79	MA HINDI	B.ED, D.EL.ED	10YRS	1/7/11	TRAINED
07	JAGDISH PRASAD- EVS	VISHNU DUTT	2/1/74	MA -ECO	B.ED, D.EL ED	18 YRS	1/07/08	TRAINED

PARTICULAR OF PHYSICAL TEACHER AND LIBRARIAN

S.NO	TEACHER NAME	FATHER NAME/SPOUSE NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION	PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION	TEACHING EXPERIENCE	DATE OF JOINING	TRAINED/ UNTRAINED
01	Deepak SINGH- PTI	RAGHUBEER SINGH KATHAIT	10/8/78	MA ENGLISH	D.EL.ED, B.P.ED	14YRS	14/9/07	TRAINED
02	MANJŲ KHANDURI- LIBRARIAN	VINOD KHANDURI	22/1/1981	BA	D.EL.ED, B.LIB	11YRS	1/4/09	TRAINED

PRINCIPAL ES